
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/06/2019 187,551 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,215 0.0000

02/06/2019 170,737 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,814 0.0000

03/06/2019 150,967 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,770 0.0000

04/06/2019 126,055 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,912 0.0000

05/06/2019 108,736 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,319 0.0000

06/06/2019 86,278 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,458 0.0000

07/06/2019 227,229 0.0000 165,001 0.0000 24,050 0.0000

08/06/2019 207,807 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,423 0.0000

09/06/2019 193,665 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,142 0.0000

10/06/2019 175,127 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,538 0.0000

11/06/2019 155,517 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,610 0.0000

12/06/2019 134,429 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,089 0.0000

13/06/2019 198,939 0.0000 124,719 0.0000 60,209 0.0000

14/06/2019 218,040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

15/06/2019 195,110 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,930 0.0000

16/06/2019 180,273 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,837 0.0000

17/06/2019 159,907 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,366 0.0000

18/06/2019 134,405 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,501 0.0000

19/06/2019 102,783 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 31,622 0.0000

20/06/2019 77,719 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,064 0.0000

21/06/2019 216,050 0.0000 161,762 0.0000 23,341 0.0000

22/06/2019 196,547 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,503 0.0000

23/06/2019 172,026 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,521 0.0000

24/06/2019 155,254 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,772 0.0000

25/06/2019 140,230 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,024 0.0000

26/06/2019 119,231 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,000 0.0000

27/06/2019 92,027 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,204 0.0000

28/06/2019 212,418 0.0000 147,739 0.0000 27,348 0.0000

29/06/2019 190,008 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,411 0.0000

30/06/2019 172,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,855 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


